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Export Documentation Price List

Non-
el Member
EC Certificates of Origin
Standard 3 part set
£21.67 £43.33
copies £2.50 £5.00
EUR1 & ATR Verification £19.58 £39.17
Original Export Invoices
& Other Documents £21.67 £43.33
copies £2.50 £5.00

Eqgyptian Certificates of Origin & Invoices

Members

Certification
VAT

Legalisation
TOTAL
FEES

Non-
Members

Certification

VAT

Legalisation

Standard Shipping Notes

Dangerous Goods Notes

C/O & Invoice
Original
£60.00
£12.00
£44.00

Copy
£27.00
£5.40
£44.00

£116.00

C/O &
INVOICE

Original
£81.00
£16.20
£44.00

£76.40

Copy
£27.00
£5.40
£44.00

£141.20
STATIONERY

Member
Non-Mbr

Member
Non-Mbr

£76.40

£0.50
£0.75

£0.60
£0.85

Arab Certificates of Origin (3 Part set) - member & non-member
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Company limited by guarantee, Registered in England No. 4183431.
Registered office: Creative Industries Centre, Glaisher Drive, Wolverhampton, WV10 9TG

Communicate

British
Chambers of
Commerce
Accredited


mailto:info@blackcountrychamber.co.uk
http://www.blackcountrychamber.co.uk/

