

Black Country Chamber of Commerce Creative Industries Centre University of Wolverhampton Science Park Glaisher Drive Wolverhampton WV10 9TG

T +44(0)330 024 0820 info@blackcountrychamber.co.uk www.blackcountrychamber.co.uk

Export Documentation Price List

EC Certificates of Origin Standard 3 part set	<u>Member</u>	Non- Member
·	£21.67	£43.33
copies	£2.50	£5.00
EUR1 & ATR Verification	£19.58	£39.17
Original Export Invoices & Other Documents	£21.67	£43.33
copies	£2.50	£5.00

Egyptian Certificates of Origin & Invoices

Members	C/O & Invoice	
	Original	Сору
Certification	£60.00	£27.00
VAT	£12.00	£5.40
Legalisation	£44.00	£44.00
TOTAL		
FEES	£116.00	£76.40

Non-	C/O &	
Members	INVOICE	
	Original	Copy
Certification	£81.00	£27.00
VAT	£16.20	£5.40
Legalisation	£44.00	£44.00
	£141.20	£76.40

STATIONERY

Standard Shipping Notes	Member Non-Mbr	£0.50 £0.75
Dangerous Goods Notes	Member Non-Mbr	£0.60 £0.85

Arab Certificates of Origin (3 Part set) - member & non-member £1.50





